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Monday, September 7		Labor Day – No classes
Tuesday, September 8		FALL SEMESTER BEGINS - Classes start
Tuesday, September 22		Last day for Adding Courses 

Mon. – Fri, Oct. 12 – 16 		READING WEEK (Classes do not meet)
Tuesday, October 20		Last day to Withdraw or change to Audit without P/F notation

Tuesday, November 3		Registration begins for Spring Semester
Mon. – Fri., Nov. 23 – 27 		THANKSGIVING BREAK 

Thursday, December 3		Deadline for registering for Spring Semester without fee
Thursday, December 10		Fall classes end
Mon. – Th., Dec. 14 – 17		Final Exam Week
Thursday, December 17		FALL SEMESTER ENDS
Thursday, January 7		Deadline to Submit Fall Grades to Registrar*

Monday, January 11		SPRING SEMESTER BEGINS 

Monday, January 25		Last day for adding courses

Mon. – Fri., Feb 15 – 19		READING WEEK (Classes do not meet)
Monday, February 22		Last day to Withdraw or change to Audit without P/F notation

Mon., March 29 – Fri., April 2		EASTER BREAK 

Monday, April 5		Registration begins for Fall Semester

Mon. – Thur., Apr 26 – 29 		Snow Cancellation Class Make-up Week
Thursday, April 29		Spring classes end
Thursday, April 29		Deadline for registering for Fall Semester without fee
Mon. – Thur., May 3 – 6		Final Exam Week  
Thursday, May 6		SPRING SEMESTER ENDS

Thursday, May 13		CLOSING WORSHIP & COMMENCEMENT*      
Thursday, May 27		Deadline to Submit Spring Grades to Registrar**
 
*Deadline for graduating students is 4 days before Commencement. 
** Grading deadline for students who have filed Late Work Extension Forms is 6 weeks from the end of the semester. A number of calendar listings for the academic year are subject to change or cancellation. Please check with the New England Bible College / Grace Evangelical Seminary Administrative Office near the given dates to confirm that listed events and deadlines are still scheduled.	
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